
CONFIRMATION
DATES TO NOTES

Welcome Back to PREP Mass Sunday, September 8, 2024 at 6:00 p.m.
Confirmation folders will be distributed to Sunday students and orientation regarding
expectations will be for all candidates.

ALL Candidates (Camp Caritas and Sunday PREP)
are required to attend the following dates; these classes can not be made

up and may result in you receiving the sacrament at a later date.

Presentation with Lou D'Angelo Thursday, November 7, 2024 at 7:00 p.m.
A parent/guardian must accompany the child. Meet in the St. Joseph Room

Blessing Mass Sunday, November 17, 2024 at 9:00AM
Sponsors are encouraged to attend mass with the candidate.
Students will attend PREP class from 10:15-11:30AM

Meet in the St. Joseph Room

PREP Class for ALL Candidates
10:15-11:30AM Meet in the St. Joseph Room

Sunday, January 12, 2025 Sunday, February 23, 2025 Sunday, March 9, 2025

The following dates are Snow make-up dates for the above classes
Sunday, February 9, 2025
Sunday, March 16, 2025

Ignite Retreat ALL Candidates must attend one of the Saturday retreats at Bishop
Shanahan. Call 610-518-1300 or ignite@shanahan.org

Confirmation Interviews Thursday, March 6,2025
Meet in the St. Joseph Room 6:30-8:00 p.m. Candidates are required to be present the

entire time. ***This date is subject to change due to Fr. Rogers’ schedule.***

Confirmation Practice Tuesday, March 18, 2025
Meet in the church at 7:00PM

Confirmation is Saturday, March 22, 2025 at 10:00AM
Plan to arrive at 8:45AM more information to follow
If making lunch reservations plan for 1:00PM


